Safeguarding Team at LVS Ascot 2024-2025

\

Laura Collins Christine Cunniffe Mirela Treves
Designated Safeguarding Lead Principal DDSL and Wellbeing Practitioner
L.Collins@lvs.ascot.sch.uk C.Cunniffe@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk M.Treves@Ilvs.ascot.sch.uk

07825 203860 01344 882770

A

James Wilder Natalie Cowell Simon Moore Frances Izod
Deputy DSL Deputy DSL Deputy DSL 1JS Deputy DSL
J.Wilder@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk N.Cowell@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk S.Moore@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk F.lzod@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk

Carol Robinson Rebecca Sandford Edward Dennis Penny Mainwaring
Deputy DSL Deputy DSL Deputy DSL EYFS Deputy DDSL
C.Robinson@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk R.Sandford@Ivs.ascot.sch.ukE.Dennis@Ivs.ascot.sch.ukP.Mainwaring@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk

Callum Drummond Sister Caroline Farrell
Deputy DSL Nurse/Deputy DSL
C.Drummond@Ivs.ascot.sch.uk C.Farrell@Ilvs.ascot.sch.uk
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